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Summer Splash - 6/20/2009 to 6/21/2009

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2009-117WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 yard pool

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M1 16.67

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M2 18.48

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T3 18.83

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie4 19.81

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L5 21.20

WBSC-WI  8Lawson, Kennedy A6 21.86

SWAT-WI  8Hill, Angela N7 23.00

EBSC-WI  8Staskiewicz, Grace A8 23.51

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L9 25.35

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R10 26.08

SWAT-WI  7Clemence, Morgan M11 26.58

MFSC-WI  8Khatri, Komal B12 28.43

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B13 30.06

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T14 32.36

SWAT-WI  6Klass, Tegan M15 36.51

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M1 37.65

SWAT-WI  8Guman, Maddelyn M2 40.38

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E3 40.72

MFSC-WI  8Neale, Emma A4 41.43

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E5 41.77

WAM-WI  8Belanger, Hannah R6 42.57

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S7 42.69

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M8 45.15

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T9 45.30

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L10 45.58

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie11 47.98

SWAT-WI  8Chmiel, Katie J12 48.00

RCSC-WI  7Haas, Abby J13 49.20

MFSC-WI  7Coulter, Brittney M14 49.43

WBSC-WI  8Lawson, Kennedy A15 49.69

SWAT-WI  7Bohne, Ashley E16 54.20

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L17 55.38

EBSC-WI  7Keehan, Hannah R18 55.67

EBSC-WI  8Galang, Mia G19 1:00.85

SWAT-WI  7Elrod, Lauren M20 1:02.76

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R21 1:03.28

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T22 1:11.64

SWAT-WI  6Klass, Tegan M23 1:19.64

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E1 1:30.90

42.36 48.54

MFSC-WI  8Neale, Emma A2 1:35.62

45.42 50.20

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S3 1:35.76

46.70 49.06

WAM-WI  8Belanger, Hannah R4 1:38.09

46.98 51.11

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E5 1:38.14

47.24 50.90

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M6 1:40.05

46.75 53.30

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T7 1:43.99

46.75 57.24

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L8 1:47.09

51.07 56.02

SWAT-WI  8Chmiel, Katie J9 1:47.82

49.13 58.69

MFSC-WI  7Coulter, Brittney M10 1:55.64

52.01 1:03.63

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie11 1:59.36

52.91 1:06.45

SWAT-WI  7Bohne, Ashley E12 2:11.27

59.84 1:11.43

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B13 2:26.52

1:08.41 1:18.11

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T14 2:42.83

1:16.95 1:25.88

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Guman, Maddelyn M1 22.07

MFSC-WI  8Neale, Emma A2 23.81

MFSC-WI  7Coulter, Brittney M3 25.64

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R4 25.76

WBSC-WI  8Lawson, Kennedy A5 26.09

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T6 26.63

SWAT-WI  7Elrod, Lauren M7 26.67

RCSC-WI  7Haas, Abby J8 27.19

SWAT-WI  7Clemence, Morgan M9 27.78

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B10 28.46

SWAT-WI  7Bohne, Ashley E11 28.89

EBSC-WI  7Keehan, Hannah R12 30.04

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L13 31.18

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T14 33.08

EBSC-WI  8Galang, Mia G15 40.40

SWAT-WI  6Klass, Tegan M16 40.49

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E1 43.75

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M2 48.27

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E3 50.66

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L4 50.80

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S5 51.15

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie6 52.00

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T7 52.27

SWAT-WI  7Clemence, Morgan M8 54.37

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R9 58.01

SWAT-WI  8Hill, Angela N10 59.93

MFSC-WI  8Khatri, Komal B11 1:00.01

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L12 1:02.68

EBSC-WI  8Staskiewicz, Grace A13 1:02.94

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B14 1:05.90

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T15 1:09.33

SWAT-WI  6Klass, Tegan M16 1:25.68

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M1 21.68

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M2 23.89

SWAT-WI  8Guman, Maddelyn M*3 24.51

WAM-WI  8Belanger, Hannah R*3 24.51

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S5 25.31

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie6 25.79

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E7 25.88

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T8 26.49

MFSC-WI  8Neale, Emma A9 26.59

SWAT-WI  8Chmiel, Katie J10 28.40

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R11 29.33

RCSC-WI  7Haas, Abby J12 32.71

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L13 34.46

MFSC-WI  7Coulter, Brittney M14 35.58

SWAT-WI  7Clemence, Morgan M15 37.09

EBSC-WI  7Keehan, Hannah R--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Elrod, Lauren M--- DQ

EBSC-WI  8Galang, Mia G--- DQ

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B--- DQ

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M1 49.03

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M2 53.05

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E3 56.01

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S4 58.62

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E5 58.77

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T6 59.77

EBSC-WI  7Teng, Maggie7 1:00.40

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R8 1:04.22

MFSC-WI  8Khatri, Komal B9 1:16.05

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T--- DQ

EBSC-WI  8Staskiewicz, Grace A--- DQ

EBSC-WI  8Hamann, Gianna B--- DQ

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L--- SCR

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E1 19.93

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E2 24.01

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T3 26.33

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L4 28.15

SWAT-WI  6Paquette, Julia L5 31.82

SWAT-WI  8Schroeder, Tessa R6 38.87

SWAT-WI  6Klass, Tegan M7 46.16

SWAT-WI  6Neudorfer, Zoe T8 49.63

SWAT-WI  8Hill, Angela N--- DQ

SWAT-WI  7Clemence, Morgan M--- DQ
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Summer Splash - 6/20/2009 to 6/21/2009

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2009-117WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 yard pool

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E1 45.36

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M2 47.55

WAM-WI  8Belanger, Hannah R3 48.91

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M4 52.13

SWAT-WI  8Chmiel, Katie J5 52.19

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E6 54.30

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L7 56.75

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T8 1:02.34

RCSC-WI  7Haas, Abby J9 1:10.27

SWAT-WI  7Bohne, Ashley E10 1:11.94

SWAT-WI  7Elrod, Lauren M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Stigler, Leanne M1 1:33.74

45.66 48.08

SWAT-WI  6Schoof, Kaylyn E2 1:41.54

46.52 55.02

MFSC-WI  8Driebel, Peyton M3 1:44.77

48.27 56.50

EBSC-WI  7Kult, Anna S4 1:49.20

50.83 58.37

EBSC-WI  8Larkin, Abigail E5 1:51.11

52.05 59.06

SWAT-WI  8Neudorfer, Hannah T6 1:57.99

57.38 1:00.61

SWAT-WI  8Hill, Angela N7 2:13.49

1:04.07 1:09.42

SWAT-WI  8Lederhaus, Katie L--- DQ

58.68 58.81

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 1:15.69

Schoof, Kaylyn E 6 Neudorfer, Hannah T 8

Lederhaus, Katie L 8 Stigler, Leanne M 8

40.50 35.19

AEBSC-WI2 1:28.57

Larkin, Abigail E 8 Staskiewicz, Grace A 8

Teng, Maggie 7 Hamann, Gianna B 8

43.64 44.93

BSWAT-WI3 1:44.44

Hill, Angela N 8 Neudorfer, Zoe T 6

Paquette, Julia L 6 Schroeder, Tessa R 8

57.14 47.30

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 1:28.43

Chmiel, Katie J 8 Stigler, Leanne M 8

Schoof, Kaylyn E 6 Lederhaus, Katie L 8

49.31 39.12

AEBSC-WI2 1:37.31

Teng, Maggie 7 Larkin, Abigail E 8

Kult, Anna S 7 Keehan, Hannah R 7

28.51 1:08.80

BSWAT-WI3 1:51.37

Paquette, Julia L 6 Schroeder, Tessa R 8

Neudorfer, Hannah T 8 Bohne, Ashley E 7

1:03.23 48.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 28.21

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A2 28.75

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J3 32.29

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R4 33.57

WAM-WI  9Schulz, Taylor J5 34.19

WAM-WI 10O'Brien, Emma K6 34.73

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D7 34.80

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E8 35.10

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A9 35.21

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k10 35.48

RCSC-WI 10Peppler, Rachel N11 36.32

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N12 36.70

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M13 36.83

SWAT-WI 10Brill, Emily J14 37.65

WAM-WI 10Bjork, Madison M15 38.07

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S16 38.60

EBSC-WI  9Meyer, Katrina A17 39.88

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A18 41.95

MFSC-WI  9Wagoner, Megan J19 42.00

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T20 42.75

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E21 43.17

EBSC-WI 10Owens, Abby C22 44.27

MFSC-WI  9Kregel, Laura B23 44.36

WBSC-WI  9Brazeau, Julia R24 45.14

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R25 45.15

SWAT-WI  9Gundrum, Grace A26 46.08

EBSC-WI  9Horvath, Anna R27 46.51

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N28 48.44

WBSC-WI 10Walters, Kelly A29 49.49

SWAT-WI  9Henry, Madeline M30 51.15

EBSC-WI 10Smith, Kiley A31 51.80

EBSC-WI  9Taipala, Erika H32 51.89

EBSC-WI  9Champe, Hadley F33 52.02

SWAT-WI  9Bartel, Angela B34 52.07

EBSC-WI  9Dwinell, Claire K*35 52.11

RCSC-WI  9Tebon, Lauren E*35 52.11

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M37 55.00

EBSC-WI  9Kendl, Casey E38 59.44

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A1 1:09.39

28.06 41.33

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J2 1:11.65

35.27 36.38

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k3 1:15.96

35.71 40.25

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A4 1:16.37

36.98 39.39

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D5 1:16.93

36.25 40.68

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N6 1:22.02

38.95 43.07

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E7 1:22.94

37.56 45.38

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M8 1:24.68

39.92 44.76

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M9 1:25.59

40.81 44.78

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S10 1:27.84

40.92 46.92

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R11 1:33.74

44.87 48.87

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T12 1:35.05

45.67 49.38

EBSC-WI  9Wilson, Carly J13 1:35.32

44.53 50.79

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A14 1:35.37

45.47 49.90

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E15 1:40.10

46.61 53.49

EBSC-WI  9Staskiewicz, Emma C16 1:44.42

47.13 57.29

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N17 1:45.90

50.82 55.08

MFSC-WI  9Marcou, Emily E18 1:50.14

48.33 1:01.81

MFSC-WI 10Khatri, Kajal Y19 1:54.13

52.57 1:01.56

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M20 2:08.87

56.95 1:11.92

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 2:19.27

32.14 35.93 35.0836.12

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A2 2:23.62

32.86 37.40 36.0937.27

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R3 2:36.71

35.44 40.42 39.1441.71

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A4 2:48.49

38.72 43.01 41.9944.77

WAM-WI 10O'Brien, Emma K5 2:53.71

37.05 44.59 45.6146.46

MFSC-WI 10Coulter, McKenna A6 2:54.04

37.47 46.04 42.2048.33

WAM-WI  9Schulz, Taylor J7 2:54.30

38.69 47.87 39.3548.39

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S8 3:07.65

40.28 49.09 47.9550.33
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Menomonee Falls High School, 25 yard pool

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free)

WAM-WI 10Bjork, Madison M9 3:09.40

40.31 47.89 50.1951.01

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M10 3:16.91

42.60 50.70 49.2754.34

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M11 3:19.24

44.54 51.90 48.6154.19

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R12 3:22.16

47.35 51.94 50.5552.32

EBSC-WI  9Meyer, Katrina A13 3:28.40

45.36 55.06 49.8558.13

EBSC-WI 10Owens, Abby C14 3:28.49

48.54 57.13 47.0055.82

EBSC-WI  9Horvath, Anna R15 3:36.92

54.73 1:52.77 49.42

MFSC-WI  9Wagoner, Megan J16 3:42.32

50.19 56.51 55.8559.77

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E17 3:46.88

48.84 57.84 59.331:00.87

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N18 3:53.87

53.99 58.72 58.411:02.75

WBSC-WI 10Walters, Kelly A--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 31.73

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R2 38.34

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k3 39.71

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J4 40.46

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D5 40.83

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A6 41.12

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N7 41.49

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E8 41.74

WAM-WI  9Schulz, Taylor J9 42.98

RCSC-WI 10Peppler, Rachel N10 43.61

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M11 44.21

WAM-WI 10O'Brien, Emma K12 46.17

SWAT-WI 10Brill, Emily J13 46.57

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S14 47.53

SWAT-WI  9Gundrum, Grace A15 48.05

WBSC-WI  9Brazeau, Julia R16 48.17

EBSC-WI 10Owens, Abby C17 48.84

EBSC-WI  9Meyer, Katrina A18 49.06

WAM-WI 10Bjork, Madison M19 49.64

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T20 51.03

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R21 51.62

RCSC-WI  9Tebon, Lauren E22 52.00

MFSC-WI  9Kregel, Laura B23 52.66

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N24 56.04

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A25 56.16

EBSC-WI  9Kendl, Casey E26 57.29

EBSC-WI  9Taipala, Erika H27 57.83

EBSC-WI  9Horvath, Anna R28 58.35

SWAT-WI  9Bartel, Angela B29 1:00.39

SWAT-WI  9Henry, Madeline M30 1:02.29

EBSC-WI  9Champe, Hadley F31 1:02.51

EBSC-WI  9Dwinell, Claire K32 1:05.50

EBSC-WI 10Smith, Kiley A33 1:08.89

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M34 1:13.93

EBSC-WI 10Olier, Agathe M--- SCR

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 1:08.25

33.15 35.10

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D2 1:21.18

40.16 41.02

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k3 1:22.00

40.15 41.85

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R4 1:23.46

40.28 43.18

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A5 1:24.30

41.58 42.72

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J6 1:27.55

42.34 45.21

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N7 1:28.77

42.99 45.78

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E8 1:31.68

44.22 47.46

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M9 1:33.95

43.74 50.21

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R10 1:44.62

51.28 53.34

MFSC-WI  9Marcou, Emily E11 1:45.59

50.22 55.37

EBSC-WI  9Wilson, Carly J12 1:48.69

51.21 57.48

RCSC-WI  9Tebon, Lauren E13 1:52.21

50.16 1:02.05

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E14 1:53.68

53.48 1:00.20

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A15 1:53.92

54.12 59.80

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N16 2:04.83

57.97 1:06.86

EBSC-WI  9Staskiewicz, Emma C17 2:05.32

56.05 1:09.27

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M18 2:25.49

1:06.40 1:19.09

MFSC-WI 10Khatri, Kajal Y--- DQ

SWAT-WI 10Misorski, Olivia L--- DQ

49.17 54.91

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S--- DQ

46.52 52.03

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A1 39.15

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M2 40.55

WAM-WI 10Bjork, Madison M3 45.12

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E4 45.27

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D5 45.63

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N6 46.13

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J7 46.15

WAM-WI  9Schulz, Taylor J8 46.20

SWAT-WI 10Brill, Emily J9 46.54

MFSC-WI 10Coulter, McKenna A10 47.78

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k11 47.99

RCSC-WI 10Peppler, Rachel N12 48.05

WAM-WI 10O'Brien, Emma K13 48.41

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M14 48.90

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A15 48.94

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T16 53.70

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M17 54.33

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E18 56.77

EBSC-WI  9Meyer, Katrina A19 56.99

EBSC-WI 10Smith, Kiley A20 57.12

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R21 57.48

SWAT-WI  9Gundrum, Grace A22 58.40

SWAT-WI  9Bartel, Angela B23 1:01.51

EBSC-WI  9Taipala, Erika H24 1:01.68

MFSC-WI  9Kregel, Laura B25 1:02.44

EBSC-WI  9Horvath, Anna R26 1:02.67

MFSC-WI  9Wagoner, Megan J27 1:03.64

EBSC-WI  9Champe, Hadley F28 1:04.70

EBSC-WI 10Owens, Abby C29 1:06.45

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N30 1:08.02

EBSC-WI  9Dwinell, Claire K31 1:11.89

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 1:27.40

41.38 46.02

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D2 1:34.57

45.09 49.48

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N3 1:37.68

46.15 51.53

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R4 1:39.74

47.52 52.22

EBSC-WI  9Ulmer, Emily A5 1:52.76

52.81 59.95

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M6 1:58.37

55.47 1:02.90

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T7 1:59.74

56.91 1:02.83

EBSC-WI  9Wilson, Carly J8 2:09.14

1:01.58 1:07.56

MFSC-WI  9Marcou, Emily E9 2:15.50

1:04.68 1:10.82

MFSC-WI 10Khatri, Kajal Y10 2:16.14

1:03.07 1:13.07

EBSC-WI  9Ugolini, Emma M11 2:26.90

1:08.18 1:18.72

EBSC-WI  9Staskiewicz, Emma C--- DQ

1:12.94 1:22.47
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Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A1 32.25

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k2 37.65

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J3 37.88

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A4 43.69

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E5 46.12

EBSC-WI  9Larsen, Natalie S6 46.63

SWAT-WI 10Misorski, Olivia L7 53.41

EBSC-WI  9Long, Madison E8 54.06

RCSC-WI  9Tebon, Lauren E9 55.21

SWAT-WI  9Slonac, Rachel T10 55.90

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N11 59.21

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k1 1:27.42

39.76 47.66

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J2 1:35.42

42.57 52.85

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A3 1:38.64

45.00 53.64

EBSC-WI  9Westcott, Leah N4 1:39.55

46.83 52.72

MFSC-WI 10Coulter, McKenna A5 1:39.94

44.05 55.89

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D6 1:41.20

47.66 53.54

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E7 1:42.79

47.11 55.68

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 10Schoof, Ashlyn M1 2:34.06

33.88 37.91 34.7947.48

MFSC-WI 10Siebenaller, Sam A2 2:44.35

34.22 43.98 38.9547.20

SWAT-WI 10Cashmer, Alexandria k3 3:00.09

39.63 43.33 39.8257.31

EBSC-WI 10Babikova, Tatiana D4 3:01.10

46.14 43.07 40.5251.37

WBSC-WI 10Dommisse, Morgan R5 3:01.96

42.94 43.67 39.4555.90

EBSC-WI  9Daniel, Natalie J6 3:05.33

40.56 49.48 39.6355.66

SWAT-WI  9McElvain, Kelly A7 3:07.04

44.17 45.83 40.7356.31

MFSC-WI 10Driebel, Paige E8 3:16.57

46.04 51.96 46.0252.55

MFSC-WI 10Jankowski, Emma M9 3:37.27

55.23 52.09 48.961:00.99

MFSC-WI  9Wesolowski, Jenny M10 3:37.90

53.48 52.72 48.401:03.30

MFSC-WI 10Sawatzke, Sydney R11 3:56.46

1:03.80 55.13 51.141:06.39

SWAT-WI 10Misorski, Olivia L12 3:56.68

54.99 55.54 51.861:14.29

EBSC-WI  9Wilson, Carly J13 4:11.70

1:00.78 1:04.58 54.871:11.47

SWAT-WI 10Schaefer, Stephanie N14 4:32.49

1:06.16 1:11.10 57.391:17.84

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 2:20.40

Schoof, Ashlyn M 10 Cashmer, Alexandria k 10

Misorski, Olivia L 10 McElvain, Kelly A 9

28.80 35.43 32.5443.63

AEBSC-WI2 2:29.50

Westcott, Leah N 9 Wilson, Carly J 9

Larsen, Natalie S 9 Babikova, Tatiana D 10

35.95 1:22.71 30.98

BEBSC-WI3 2:53.96

Long, Madison E 9 Staskiewicz, Emma C 9

Kult, Anna S 7 Ulmer, Emily A 9

43.18 44.84 42.6043.34

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 2:32.07

Schoof, Ashlyn M 10 Brill, Emily J 10

Cashmer, Alexandria k 10McElvain, Kelly A 9

33.01 45.22 34.9838.86

AMFSC-WI2 2:36.03

Jankowski, Emma M 10 Driebel, Paige E 10

Siebenaller, Sam A 10 Wesolowski, Jenny M 9

41.89 44.44 38.1131.59

AWAM-WI3 2:53.15

O'Brien, Emma K 10 Bjork, Madison M 10

Schulz, Taylor J 9 Belanger, Hannah R 8

41.6939.43

BMFSC-WI4 3:04.71

Sawatzke, Sydney R 10 Driebel, Peyton M 8

Coulter, McKenna A 10 Wagoner, Megan J 9

49.60 52.46 40.9241.73

BEBSC-WI5 3:16.46

Meyer, Katrina A 9 Ugolini, Emma M 9

Owens, Abby C 10 Ulmer, Emily A 9

44.63 1:00.81 40.0750.95

BSWAT-WI6 3:35.93

Bartel, Angela B 9 Gundrum, Grace A 9

Slonac, Rachel T 9 Henry, Madeline M 9

CEBSC-WI7 3:55.09

Hamann, Gianna B 8 Long, Madison E 9

Horvath, Anna R 9 Galang, Mia G 8

1:06.92 51.86 1:00.4155.90

DEBSC-WI--- DQ

Taipala, Erika H 9 Dwinell, Claire K 9

Champe, Hadley F 9 Smith, Kiley A 10

58.72 1:05.79 50.671:05.07

AEBSC-WI--- DQ

Daniel, Natalie J 9 Westcott, Leah N 9

Babikova, Tatiana D 10 Larsen, Natalie S 9

39.58 44.27 39.3641.04

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L1 1:03.93

30.57 33.36

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J2 1:04.25

30.98 33.27

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y3 1:07.60

32.00 35.60

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E4 1:08.37

32.69 35.68

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M5 1:08.68

33.81 34.87

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K6 1:08.95

32.47 36.48

WBSC-WI 12Krueger, Olivia L7 1:09.51

33.53 35.98

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L8 1:11.76

34.21 37.55

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C9 1:13.24

35.43 37.81

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A10 1:13.90

35.34 38.56

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J11 1:16.90

36.19 40.71

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J12 1:21.32

38.47 42.85

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M13 1:25.72

40.45 45.27

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle14 1:31.99

42.91 49.08

SWAT-WI 11Nuhn, Gogo S15 1:32.69

44.57 48.12

MFSC-WI 11Seiler, Tina M16 1:34.45

44.50 49.95

SWAT-WI 11Gibson, Samantha m17 1:35.51

42.95 52.56

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M18 1:37.88

46.58 51.30

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L1 2:20.17

32.00 35.97 35.6636.54

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J2 2:23.22

33.04 36.42 36.6737.09

WBSC-WI 11Engstrom, Kylie E3 2:27.97

34.35 38.82 35.6139.19

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M4 2:28.20

34.90 37.01 37.1039.19

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y5 2:28.63

33.93 37.42 37.4439.84
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EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E6 2:28.92

34.32 38.69 36.8239.09

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K7 2:29.42

34.77 38.62 37.0738.96

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K8 2:31.52

36.57 39.14 35.7740.04

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C9 2:33.11

36.00 40.12 37.0939.90

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E10 2:34.43

35.96 40.32 37.9740.18

EBSC-WI 12Kirmis, Sara R11 2:34.90

36.15 40.61 38.4939.65

RCSC-WI 12Bradshaw, Rachel A12 2:37.16

34.91 39.12 41.2141.92

EBSC-WI 12DiMiceli, Jenna13 2:39.42

35.32 40.59 40.7742.74

EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E14 2:41.19

36.98 41.27 41.5841.36

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A15 2:41.77

36.77 41.66 40.0843.26

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J16 2:45.92

37.66 43.44 41.5443.28

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J17 2:48.45

37.50 43.30 42.2845.37

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A18 2:56.17

39.63 45.22 43.7147.61

EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M19 2:58.18

39.32 46.02 44.8747.97

EBSC-WI 11Mahoney, Ellen M20 2:58.59

38.80 44.88 45.9348.98

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M21 3:03.35

40.99 46.75 47.2148.40

SWAT-WI 11Lewison, Ali N22 3:11.03

44.85

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle23 3:12.40

42.68 48.50 49.2451.98

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L24 3:12.59

41.20 47.71 51.1952.49

MFSC-WI 11Seiler, Tina M25 3:26.05

45.05 51.43 54.4155.16

EBSC-WI 11O'Malley, Kristina A26 3:30.15

47.55 55.41 52.4554.74

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E--- DQ

33.77 38.47 38.5941.16

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L1 6:10.25

32.66 37.16 37.9837.82

37.56 38.05 37.88 37.56

37.71 35.87

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M2 6:11.09

34.10 36.23 37.4537.42

37.68 38.14 38.03 38.15

37.75 36.14

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K3 6:29.83

35.34 39.85 39.8040.67

39.28 40.29 39.27 39.67

39.69 35.97

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M4 6:36.30

35.28 39.84 39.9940.26

40.56 40.27 41.13 40.35

39.96 38.66

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E5 6:39.86

35.00 40.11 40.7540.26

41.00 40.40 41.42 41.35

41.40 38.17

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E6 6:48.03

36.32 40.54 41.4041.39

42.47 42.69 41.82 42.27

41.32 37.81

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L7 6:49.93

36.36 41.06 40.9941.73

41.68 41.99 42.30 42.39

42.12 39.31

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E8 6:50.66

36.41 41.66 41.8042.52

42.05 42.05 42.34 42.09

41.17 38.57

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A9 7:10.93

37.10 42.34 44.0143.58

44.01 44.92 45.91 45.10

44.97 38.99

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J10 7:16.23

39.02 44.33 44.0745.40

44.95 45.55 44.54 44.39

43.10 40.88

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J11 7:35.49

39.61 44.96 46.0646.52

47.56 47.07 46.60 47.14

45.79 44.18

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A12 7:49.17

40.62 46.21 48.6048.02

48.40 48.80 48.62 47.53

48.54 43.83

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M13 8:19.69

42.04 48.48 51.8251.08

52.41 52.37 52.43 51.17

49.88 48.01

MFSC-WI 11Marks, Brittany L--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L1 1:10.47

34.46 36.01

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M2 1:12.06

35.78 36.28

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L3 1:15.18

36.62 38.56

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y4 1:16.35

37.14 39.21

WBSC-WI 12Krueger, Olivia L5 1:17.14

37.89 39.25

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E6 1:17.92

37.95 39.97

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E7 1:18.58

38.93 39.65

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M8 1:18.61

38.86 39.75

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E9 1:19.41

37.51 41.90

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A10 1:29.46

43.57 45.89

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A11 1:31.93

43.53 48.40

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L12 1:33.89

46.41 47.48

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle13 1:38.95

47.65 51.30

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M14 1:39.43

48.27 51.16

SWAT-WI 11Nuhn, Gogo S15 1:46.25

SWAT-WI 11Gibson, Samantha m16 1:47.15

50.37 56.78

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J--- DQ

43.58 44.24

MFSC-WI 11Seiler, Tina M--- DQ

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M--- DQ

54.19 1:00.41

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Engstrom, Annika T1 2:30.72

35.10 38.61 38.2038.81

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M2 2:34.51

37.07 38.65 38.3140.48

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L3 2:34.64

35.96 39.61 38.9540.12

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K4 2:43.07

39.75 41.30 39.5642.46

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M5 2:47.18

39.98 42.37 41.6943.14

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E6 2:47.58

40.02 43.07 41.3543.14

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L7 2:49.47

40.58 43.90 1:24.99

EBSC-WI 12Kirmis, Sara R8 2:50.72

42.50 44.45 40.2943.48

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E9 2:50.95

39.38 44.03 43.0444.50

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E10 2:54.16

40.72 44.68 42.7146.05
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RCSC-WI 11Azinger, Kaitlynn E11 2:57.33

41.69 44.81 44.9545.88

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J12 2:59.95

44.60 46.42 43.0645.87

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C13 3:01.13

43.29 47.19 44.1646.49

EBSC-WI 12DiMiceli, Jenna14 3:01.93

41.37 47.40

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J15 3:02.04

44.11 47.08 44.0046.85

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A16 3:07.03

44.40 47.58 45.1149.94

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A17 3:15.76

45.31 2:30.45

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M18 3:34.02

51.54 53.23 52.3756.88

EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E--- DQ

42.06 44.57 44.6744.92

EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M--- DQ

49.84 53.24 1:44.45

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M--- DQ

57.15 1:06.94 1:02.991:10.40

EBSC-WI 11O'Malley, Kristina A--- DQ

51.72 57.73 55.2057.55

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y1 1:16.61

37.01 39.60

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J2 1:17.91

36.95 40.96

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K3 1:20.20

38.63 41.57

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C4 1:22.76

39.29 43.47

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K5 1:23.06

39.62 43.44

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J6 1:26.06

40.58 45.48

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M7 1:26.17

41.45 44.72

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M8 1:29.22

41.70 47.52

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E9 1:30.10

42.36 47.74

EBSC-WI 12Kirmis, Sara R10 1:30.24

43.50 46.74

EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E11 1:32.20

43.97 48.23

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E12 1:32.41

45.37 47.04

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A13 1:32.76

43.97 48.79

EBSC-WI 12DiMiceli, Jenna14 1:33.55

43.74 49.81

RCSC-WI 12Salas, Sarah A15 1:35.29

44.58 50.71

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A16 1:36.98

46.18 50.80

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L17 1:37.10

45.74 51.36

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J18 1:38.93

48.11 50.82

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle19 1:39.98

47.09 52.89

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M20 1:40.51

48.19 52.32

EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M21 1:42.36

48.56 53.80

SWAT-WI 11Cobleigh, Hannah L22 1:45.16

16.21 1:28.95

WBSC-WI 11Daley, Amy R23 1:45.71

49.98 55.73

EBSC-WI 11Mahoney, Ellen M24 1:46.66

49.49 57.17

RCSC-WI 11Azinger, Kaitlynn E25 1:49.39

52.43 56.96

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M26 1:59.02

54.79 1:04.23

EBSC-WI 11O'Malley, Kristina A27 1:59.59

54.79 1:04.80

MFSC-WI 11Seiler, Tina M--- DQ

1:03.10

SWAT-WI 11Lewison, Ali N--- DQ

53.53 52.83

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI 12Howell, Kelly M1 2:44.76

37.03 41.53 42.4443.76

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y2 2:49.63

39.20 43.67 42.3044.46

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J3 2:50.69

38.82 43.74 42.9345.20

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K4 2:50.73

39.00 44.33 42.5844.82

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C5 3:00.15

40.93 46.52 45.4147.29

MFSC-WI 11Foht, Olivia J6 3:03.46

41.19 47.07 46.9148.29

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M7 3:08.08

41.91 48.22 48.3949.56

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L8 3:10.36

43.35 49.20 48.2349.58

MFSC-WI 11Fischer, Morgan E9 3:10.99

43.07 48.73 48.8550.34

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E10 3:11.51

46.22 48.32 47.7949.18

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A11 3:14.02

43.45 50.80 47.9051.87

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M12 3:14.58

43.78 49.76 49.9651.08

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A13 3:27.47

48.05 53.17 51.9154.34

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle14 3:27.57

46.97 54.39 51.8254.39

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J15 3:30.75

48.34 54.80 52.1455.47

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M16 3:33.80

50.21 54.32 53.4755.80

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L17 3:35.96

50.35 55.83 54.2655.52

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M18 4:18.31

59.26 1:05.61 1:07.551:05.89

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y1 1:14.76

35.63 39.13

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E2 1:18.45

36.89 41.56

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E3 1:23.54

37.73 45.81

MFSC-WI 12DeGrace, Haley K4 1:28.56

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Engstrom, Annika T1 1:12.65

34.88 37.77

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y2 1:14.45

34.85 39.60

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K3 1:15.76

35.93 39.83

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C4 1:18.71

36.75 41.96

MFSC-WI 11Gilchrist, Elizabeth M5 1:19.83

36.57 43.26

WBSC-WI 11Engstrom, Kylie E6 1:25.33

39.02 46.31

RCSC-WI 12Bradshaw, Rachel A7 1:26.10

37.73 48.37

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle8 1:43.99

47.10 56.89

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L9 1:45.34

47.23 58.11

SWAT-WI 11Cobleigh, Hannah L10 1:48.12

51.79 56.33

RCSC-WI 11Azinger, Kaitlynn E--- DQ

46.00 49.18
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Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Engstrom, Annika T1 2:33.19

34.29 38.47 35.0645.37

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J2 2:36.77

35.20 39.88 37.2144.48

EBSC-WI 12Chen, Lily Y3 2:38.87

34.88 42.57 39.2342.19

EBSC-WI 12Powell, Lindsay K4 2:40.82

35.67 44.33 34.6846.14

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L5 2:41.30

38.15 39.61 34.6948.85

EBSC-WI 11Illgen, Rachel E6 2:48.90

35.87 44.74 38.7349.56

EBSC-WI 12Kirmis, Sara R7 2:50.33

39.57 42.89 39.4548.42

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E8 2:55.18

38.12 44.83 37.6754.56

WBSC-WI 11Koeckenberg, Jessica L9 2:55.78

40.06 42.73 38.4454.55

EBSC-WI 11Patt, Greta A10 3:00.78

44.18 48.86 38.0749.67

EBSC-WI 12Haas, Anna E11 3:01.26

47.19 45.41 38.6849.98

RCSC-WI 12Bradshaw, Rachel A12 3:02.00

38.84 49.22 39.8254.12

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Rachel J13 3:02.04

42.97 46.32 40.0352.72

EBSC-WI 12DiMiceli, Jenna14 3:03.61

42.14 47.29 42.0952.09

RCSC-WI 12Salas, Sarah A15 3:12.15

41.65 45.88 44.381:00.24

EBSC-WI 11Wang, Sabrina M16 3:15.52

41.56 53.82 44.4555.69

EBSC-WI 11Werking, Sarah M17 3:18.11

44.18 52.28 46.2855.37

WBSC-WI 11Daley, Amy R18 3:18.67

47.10 50.12 43.7457.71

MFSC-WI 12Boehler, Brittany A19 3:19.84

45.58 53.73 45.3955.14

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L20 3:20.28

48.75 51.86 44.5755.10

SWAT-WI 11Nuhn, Gogo S21 3:26.71

46.17 53.84 48.2958.41

EBSC-WI 11Teng, Michelle22 3:28.99

48.23 56.69 47.9256.15

EBSC-WI 11Guenther, Abby M23 4:02.03

57.46 1:02.39 55.941:06.24

EBSC-WI 11O'Malley, Kristina A--- DQ

50.15 54.82 54.201:05.00

MFSC-WI 11Seiler, Tina M--- SCR

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 1:58.34

Chen, Lily Y 12 Daniel, Veronica J 12

Rein, Lauren E 12 Westcott, Jessica L 11

29.71 29.19 28.7930.65

AMFSC-WI2 2:01.87

DeGrace, Haley K 12 Fischer, Morgan E 11

Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 11 Ragland, Alle C 12

29.58 30.48 31.4530.36

BEBSC-WI3 2:20.10

Werking, Rachel J 11 Werking, Sarah M 11

Patt, Greta A 11 Illgen, Rachel E 11

35.31 38.70 32.3133.78

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 2:10.53

Westcott, Jessica L 11 Chen, Lily Y 12

Powell, Lindsay K 12 Daniel, Veronica J 12

33.30 35.51 29.7531.97

AMFSC-WI2 2:21.01

Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 11 DeGrace, Haley K 12

Ragland, Alle C 12 Boehler, Brittany A 12

34.54 37.15 33.9835.34

AWBSC-WI3 2:26.13

Koeckenberg, Jessica L 11Daley, Amy R 11

Engstrom, Annika T 12 Engstrom, Kylie E 11

35.44 47.84 31.2731.58

BEBSC-WI4 2:29.93

Kirmis, Sara R 12 Patt, Greta A 11

Illgen, Rachel E 11 Wang, Sabrina M 11

37.77 41.27 35.8235.07

CEBSC-WI5 2:36.24

Haas, Anna E 12 DiMiceli, Jenna 12

Rein, Lauren E 12 O'Malley, Kristina A 11

39.17 41.88 41.8633.33

DEBSC-WI6 2:45.69

Werking, Sarah M 11 Teng, Michelle 11

Werking, Rachel J 11 Mahoney, Ellen M 11

47.48 45.45 34.3238.44

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B1 58.12

27.77 30.35

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M2 1:00.24

29.22 31.02

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A3 1:00.41

29.26 31.15

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E4 1:00.45

29.46 30.99

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R5 1:00.62

29.38 31.24

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P6 1:03.15

29.99 33.16

WBSC-WI 13Frey, Alyssa M7 1:05.34

31.21 34.13

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M8 1:09.30

33.54 35.76

WBSC-WI 13Ponath, Emma L9 1:09.41

32.97 36.44

SWAT-WI 13Nuhn, Sasha E10 1:10.00

34.51 35.49

BST-WI 14Green, Courtney C11 1:17.33

35.68 41.65

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAM-WI 13Herzfeld, Kathryn M1 2:04.25

28.89 31.38 31.8832.10

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E2 2:08.09

29.87 32.52 32.4633.24

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B3 2:09.05

29.79 32.58 33.0933.59

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M4 2:12.04

30.43 32.87 34.1034.64

RCSC-WI 13Kasper, Theresa A*5 2:17.74

29.80 34.74 36.4036.80

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P*5 2:17.74

30.16 34.24 36.6536.69

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M7 2:25.89

33.34 36.89 37.2138.45

EBSC-WI 14Jessup, Kelly T8 2:32.04

36.94 38.66 38.1438.30

RCSC-WI 14Bradshaw, Steph M9 2:47.44

36.22 43.10 43.2744.85

EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A10 2:47.89

37.95 42.77 42.6044.57

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E1 1:06.93

33.03 33.90

WBSC-WI 13Frey, Alyssa M2 1:07.54

32.88 34.66

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A3 1:10.13

34.41 35.72

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M4 1:10.78

34.93 35.85

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M5 1:10.97

34.98 35.99

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P6 1:11.91

34.65 37.26

WBSC-WI 13Ponath, Emma L7 1:19.52

38.16 41.36

SWAT-WI 13Nuhn, Sasha E8 1:22.66

39.97 42.69

BST-WI 14Green, Courtney C9 1:23.75

39.02 44.73
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MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B--- DQ

34.01 34.83

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E1 2:24.44

34.47 36.36 36.4837.13

RCSC-WI 13Kasper, Theresa A2 2:31.51

34.90 37.81 39.0339.77

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P3 2:33.33

35.26 38.90 39.0540.12

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M4 2:38.53

38.15 39.97 39.4041.01

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B5 2:38.62

35.52 39.51 42.1441.45

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M6 2:39.57

38.13 41.05 39.2341.16

EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A7 3:14.63

45.15 49.73 49.2950.46

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R1 1:16.59

36.79 39.80

RCSC-WI 13Kasper, Theresa A2 1:16.79

36.35 40.44

WAM-WI 13Herzfeld, Kathryn M3 1:17.55

37.33 40.22

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A4 1:21.85

38.60 43.25

SWAT-WI 13Nuhn, Sasha E5 1:27.06

41.10 45.96

EBSC-WI 14Jessup, Kelly T6 1:33.99

45.62 48.37

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R1 2:43.86

37.29 41.43 42.8142.33

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M2 2:54.27

39.84 45.82 43.8144.80

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A3 2:55.41

40.13 46.00 43.9445.34

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P4 3:04.87

40.14 47.64 48.4448.65

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B5 3:08.85

42.36 49.41 47.9849.10

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M6 3:11.38

43.64 49.83 48.7049.21

BST-WI 14Green, Courtney C7 3:30.51

48.48 53.76 53.6254.65

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M1 1:05.82

31.29 34.53

WAM-WI 13Herzfeld, Kathryn M2 1:09.77

33.02 36.75

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R3 1:11.47

32.76 38.71

WBSC-WI 13Frey, Alyssa M4 1:11.97

33.39 38.58

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A5 1:12.32

33.41 38.91

EBSC-WI 14Jessup, Kelly T6 1:24.67

41.38 43.29

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B7 1:24.92

38.03 46.89

EBSC-WI 13Keipper, Claudia A8 1:26.60

40.13 46.47

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M--- SCR

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R1 2:28.40

33.34 39.68 33.5341.85

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A2 2:34.03

33.47 41.24 33.5345.79

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M3 2:34.89

35.20 40.43 33.8945.37

EBSC-WI 14Rad, Sheila P4 2:37.09

34.38 39.77 35.1547.79

WBSC-WI 13Frey, Alyssa M5 2:38.91

36.13 38.61 34.4349.74

EBSC-WI 14Jessup, Kelly T6 2:57.82

41.24 47.00 38.1751.41

SWAT-WI 13Nuhn, Sasha E7 2:57.91

37.63 47.40 1:32.88

RCSC-WI 14Bradshaw, Steph M8 2:58.07

41.67 49.26 39.2047.94

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J1 59.05

28.65 30.40

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R2 1:04.21

30.54 33.67

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G3 1:07.80

32.70 35.10

BST-WI 11Shircel, Amy L4 1:21.59

37.59 44.00

RCSC-WI 15Trapp, Chelsea L5 1:27.35

40.92 46.43

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Miller, Shannon L1 2:07.29

29.25 31.96 33.4132.67

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J2 2:08.91

31.05 33.59 31.9832.29

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E3 2:08.94

30.84 33.40 31.7532.95

WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Hayden G4 2:12.58

30.34 34.02 33.7734.45

WBSC-WI 15Farrell, Kate L5 2:14.11

30.21 33.71 34.8635.33

BST-WI 15Watson, Jaymi L6 2:19.12

32.19 35.19 35.7635.98

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R7 2:19.47

31.58 35.01 36.1736.71

BST-WI 15Watson, Sam M8 2:19.72

32.04 35.25 35.7536.68

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G9 2:22.20

32.41 35.90 36.8737.02

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S10 2:30.50

33.66 38.01 38.1240.71

WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Kellyn K11 2:42.29

37.06 41.72 40.8442.67

SWAT-WI 15Bochat, Sarah L12 2:51.75

40.18 45.11 42.1944.27

RCSC-WI 14Bradshaw, Steph M--- SCR

 
Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAM-WI 13Herzfeld, Kathryn M1 11:16.84

30.77 33.57 34.3034.08

33.83 33.98 34.02 33.60

33.87 34.13 33.73 34.29

34.25 34.41 34.16 34.32

34.34 34.28 34.08 32.83

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E2 11:17.44

30.81 33.88 34.0434.13

34.36 33.90 34.26 33.61

34.35 34.06 34.36 34.35

33.90 34.55 34.48 33.77

34.29 33.87 33.75 32.72

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R3 11:33.32

31.15 34.34 35.0534.28

34.83 34.85 34.83 35.03

34.92 35.33 35.05 35.14

34.92 34.97 34.92 35.04

35.19 34.85 34.73 33.90

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M4 11:58.56

31.84 34.01 36.0735.39

36.10 37.23 36.56 36.63

36.61 36.88 36.90 36.90

36.78 36.97 35.84 36.05

37.13 36.26 35.38 33.03
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WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Hayden G5 12:08.98

32.18 35.64 36.3336.52

36.61 36.39 36.74 37.01

37.01 37.07 36.81 37.41

37.27 36.95 36.63 36.79

36.70 36.82 36.62 35.48

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B6 12:28.34

32.42 35.69 37.6636.44

38.31 38.16 38.77 38.26

38.40 38.38 38.37 38.24

37.86 38.14 37.55 37.88

37.81 37.77 37.33 34.90

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J7 12:41.69

34.49 37.42 39.3038.26

38.72 39.05 38.99 39.04

38.79 38.78 38.50 38.46

38.44 38.53 38.47 38.06

37.75 37.43 37.35 35.86

BST-WI 15Watson, Jaymi L8 12:49.87

34.53 37.23 38.4438.24

38.51 38.51 38.16 38.25

38.85 38.71 38.54 38.87

38.87 38.41 38.87 38.85

39.03 39.89 39.59 39.52

BST-WI 11Bachand, Raven M9 12:56.60

35.22 37.69 40.1138.67

40.04 39.11 38.96 39.21

39.49 39.36 39.53 40.17

39.99 38.96 38.90 39.48

38.92 38.67 37.89 36.23

WBSC-WI 11Engstrom, Kylie E10 12:58.87

35.97 39.19 39.7039.87

38.84 38.79 39.01 39.39

39.11 39.13 39.05 40.21

39.24 39.79 38.94 39.51

38.69 39.00 39.00 36.44

EBSC-WI 11Westcott, Jessica L11 13:26.06

35.54 39.26 41.2841.42

42.11 41.64 41.63 41.42

41.55 41.41 41.22 40.46

40.59 40.38 40.18 40.29

39.71 39.35 38.72 37.90

BST-WI 15Watson, Sam M12 13:33.18

35.38 38.22 40.2839.13

40.41 39.96 40.47 40.80

40.66 40.97 41.52 41.43

41.42 41.94 41.50 41.81

42.03 42.07 41.97 41.21

EBSC-WI 12Rein, Lauren E13 14:15.01

37.27 41.33 42.4742.22

43.27 43.57 43.04 43.63

43.75 43.61 44.42 43.70

43.89 43.87 43.53 44.14

43.23 43.70 42.77 37.60

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M14 14:19.17

37.20 43.72 44.2144.97

43.92 44.76 44.93 44.45

44.08 44.14 44.58 44.26

43.06 43.76 42.37 43.01

42.16 42.43 39.44 37.72

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J1 1:06.31

33.59 32.72

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E2 1:09.27

34.54 34.73

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R3 1:18.08

38.23 39.85

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G4 1:18.61

38.92 39.69

RCSC-WI 15Trapp, Chelsea L5 1:37.53

45.54 51.99

 
Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J1 2:22.70

34.88 36.69 35.2435.89

WBSC-WI 15Farrell, Kate L2 2:23.97

34.44 36.74 35.4237.37

EBSC-WI 17Miller, Shannon L3 2:25.13

34.89 36.35 37.4536.44

BST-WI 15Watson, Jaymi L4 2:42.12

38.43 40.17 41.7941.73

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S5 3:03.44

41.34 47.10 47.6147.39

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 1:13.68

35.76 37.92

RCSC-WI 15Thorson, Rachel A2 1:14.61

34.34 40.27

EBSC-WI 17Miller, Shannon L3 1:15.00

36.21 38.79

BST-WI 15Watson, Sam M4 1:21.86

38.54 43.32

BST-WI 15Watson, Jaymi L5 1:27.74

41.64 46.10

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S6 1:27.90

42.65 45.25

RCSC-WI 14Bradshaw, Steph M7 1:30.85

42.18 48.67

SWAT-WI 11Cobleigh, Hannah L8 1:48.31

53.13 55.18

WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Kellyn K9 1:49.66

50.32 59.34

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 2:37.88

37.56 40.24 39.6940.39

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J2 2:47.28

38.44 42.70 42.7143.43

RCSC-WI 15Trapp, Chelsea L3 3:47.17

49.45 58.49 59.041:00.19

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 1:02.23

30.21 32.02

EBSC-WI 17Miller, Shannon L2 1:05.33

31.02 34.31

RCSC-WI 15Thorson, Rachel A3 1:07.98

30.70 37.28

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J4 1:12.53

33.78 38.75

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G5 1:12.90

34.35 38.55

WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Hayden G6 1:16.89

35.30 41.59

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R7 1:24.98

37.98 47.00

WBSC-WI 16Engstrom, Kellyn K8 1:47.17

50.51 56.66

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 2:15.98

31.26 33.97 35.7035.05

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M2 2:28.29

32.66 38.54 36.8740.22

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G3 2:40.89

35.14 39.91 43.1142.73

MFSC-WI 12Ragland, Alle C4 3:00.23

38.38 47.83 46.5347.49

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 2:20.91

30.97 36.54 33.1440.26

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J2 2:27.35

32.51 37.82 33.2043.82

WBSC-WI 15Farrell, Kate L3 2:35.08

34.89 38.17 35.1246.90

BST-WI 15Watson, Sam M4 2:42.77

36.58 41.42 37.5447.23

EBSC-WI 16Fitting, Grace G5 2:45.09

35.46 42.07 37.5949.97

EBSC-WI 17Illgen, Angela R6 2:52.06

39.43 44.72 37.2850.63

EBSC-WI 15Kosciuk, Jeanette S7 2:54.84

39.75 47.61 38.1949.29

RCSC-WI 14Bradshaw, Steph M--- SCR
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Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 15Thompson, Marin E1 4:55.09

32.16 35.92 37.3038.32

41.57 41.64 34.30 33.88

WBSC-WI 14Smale, Jackie R2 5:10.69

34.07 40.03 40.3740.72

43.00 43.61 34.87 34.02

MFSC-WI 13Siebenaller, Rachel M3 5:13.16

33.96 41.31 38.8139.90

45.49 45.70 34.75 33.24

EBSC-WI 17Hemani, Alyssa J4 5:15.52

35.95 41.47 38.5139.07

46.26 45.01 34.93 34.32

WBSC-WI 13Koerner, Hannah E5 5:17.62

36.11 42.58 38.3139.20

47.58 45.94 34.72 33.18

MFSC-WI 14Semanek, Sommer A6 5:25.06

34.10 39.03 39.8440.50

47.55 48.28 38.64 37.12

EBSC-WI 12Daniel, Veronica J7 5:35.54

36.40 44.76 42.8542.45

45.46 47.65 38.70 37.27

MFSC-WI 13Siehs, Amanda B8 5:46.24

38.10 51.07 42.1142.67

50.78 50.25 36.26 35.00

MFSC-WI 15Blackwell, Emily R--- SCR

MFSC-WI 14Schabel, Abby M--- SCR

EBSC-WI 17Grisa, Lizzy M--- SCR

EBSC-WI 17Miller, Shannon L--- SCR

BST-WI 15Watson, Sam M--- SCR

BST-WI 15Watson, Jaymi L--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMFSC-WI1 1:48.00

Siebenaller, Sam A 10 Semanek, Sommer A 14

Siebenaller, Rachel M 13 Siehs, Amanda B 13

28.51 27.07 25.6026.82

AWBSC-WI2 1:55.25

Smale, Jackie R 14 Koerner, Hannah E 13

Ponath, Emma L 13 Frey, Alyssa M 13

28.63 27.07 27.5931.96

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMFSC-WI1 2:05.10

Siehs, Amanda B 13 Semanek, Sommer A 14

Schabel, Abby M 14 Siebenaller, Rachel M 13

32.19 36.83 26.7729.31

ARCSC-WI2 2:20.61

Azinger, Kaitlynn E 11 Kasper, Theresa A 13

Thorson, Rachel A 15 Bradshaw, Steph M 14

40.45 35.88 34.0930.19

AWBSC-WI--- DQ

Farrell, Kate L 15 Smale, Jackie R 14

Frey, Alyssa M 13 Koerner, Hannah E 13

31.93 36.33 27.4131.21

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K1 18.71

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J2 19.72

SWAT-WI  8Noel, Gavin F3 20.32

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido4 21.89

SWAT-WI  8Hallett, Andy E5 21.94

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D6 23.44

SWAT-WI  7Schuster, Nick A7 24.92

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A8 30.22

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  8Linnihan, Ryan O1 35.40

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J2 36.13

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P3 42.33

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M4 43.64

EBSC-WI  6Linnihan, Michael D5 43.90

MFSC-WI  8Moran, Lucas F6 45.06

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J7 45.67

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K8 46.76

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido9 49.07

WBSC-WI  7Daley, John D10 56.15

MFSC-WI  8Poulsen, Joseph C11 58.25

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D12 1:01.90

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A13 1:04.85

MFSC-WI  7Wagoner, Matt D14 1:05.35

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  8Linnihan, Ryan O1 1:23.28

38.10 45.18

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J2 1:25.83

38.86 46.97

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P3 1:37.19

45.63 51.56

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M4 1:39.79

48.51 51.28

EBSC-WI  6Linnihan, Michael D5 1:41.16

46.63 54.53

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K6 1:46.47

50.48 55.99

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J7 1:48.03

50.38 57.65

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D8 1:49.18

50.60 58.58

WBSC-WI  7Daley, John D9 2:03.63

58.88 1:04.75

MFSC-WI  8Poulsen, Joseph C10 2:19.96

1:06.68 1:13.28

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  8Linnihan, Ryan O1 21.11

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J2 22.90

MFSC-WI  8Moran, Lucas F3 23.88

EBSC-WI  6Linnihan, Michael D4 24.82

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P5 25.41

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D6 27.05

SWAT-WI  7Schuster, Nick A7 27.35

WBSC-WI  7Daley, John D8 28.24

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido9 30.72

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A10 35.48

MFSC-WI  7Wagoner, Matt D11 41.20

MFSC-WI  8Poulsen, Joseph C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J1 41.12

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M2 46.62

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K3 47.62

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J4 49.00

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D5 54.63

SWAT-WI  8Hallett, Andy E6 57.38

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido7 1:07.77

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A8 1:14.85

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  8Linnihan, Ryan O1 21.54

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J2 22.64

MFSC-WI  8Moran, Lucas F3 23.89

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M4 24.21

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J5 26.25

MFSC-WI  8Poulsen, Joseph C6 27.49

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K7 29.35

SWAT-WI  7Schuster, Nick A8 34.67

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido--- DQ

MFSC-WI  7Wagoner, Matt D--- DQ

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J1 49.12

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M2 53.22

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J3 55.49

SWAT-WI  8Noel, Gavin F4 56.74

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P5 57.76

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Jan K6 1:00.50

SWAT-WI  8Hallett, Andy E7 1:01.15

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J1 17.96

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M2 22.33

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P3 22.67

EBSC-WI  8Wodnicki, Michal D4 25.14
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SWAT-WI  8Noel, Gavin F5 25.34

EBSC-WI  7Peralta, Daniel A6 35.81

SWAT-WI  7Schuster, Nick A7 37.96

EBSC-WI  6Korabelnikov, Ido--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J1 49.22

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M2 56.70

MFSC-WI  8Moran, Lucas F3 1:03.40

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  8Craig, Justin J1 1:30.06

40.75 49.31

SWAT-WI  8Slonac, Evan M2 1:51.26

51.66 59.60

SWAT-WI  8Noel, Gavin F3 1:51.40

57.89 53.51

SWAT-WI  8Gibson, Jonah J4 1:51.85

52.68 59.17

EBSC-WI  7Flatley, Liam P5 1:51.86

55.91 55.95

SWAT-WI  8Hallett, Andy E6 2:12.31

1:02.99 1:09.32

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 1:20.20

Hallett, Andy E 8 Noel, Gavin F 8

Slonac, Evan M 8 Craig, Justin J 8

43.53 36.67

AEBSC-WI2 1:31.18

Peralta, Daniel A 7 Flatley, Liam P 7

Korabelnikov, Ido 6 Wodnicki, Jan K 8

48.97 42.21

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 1:29.54

Wodnicki, Jan K 8 Linnihan, Ryan O 8

Flatley, Liam P 7 Linnihan, Michael D 6

46.02 43.52

ASWAT-WI2 1:30.34

Gibson, Jonah J 8 Slonac, Evan M 8

Craig, Justin J 8 Schuster, Nick A 7

47.64 42.70

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 33.20

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L2 33.53

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer3 34.46

WAM-WI  9Herzfeld, Benjamin R4 38.19

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A5 38.55

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L6 39.30

RCSC-WI  9Rodriguez, Andrew N7 40.53

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H8 40.54

EBSC-WI  9Gosset, Gage9 42.55

MFSC-WI 10Elberson, Chris T10 43.25

EBSC-WI  9Chen, Eric Y11 43.33

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant12 44.72

SWAT-WI  9Bell, Benjamin J13 47.67

MFSC-WI  9Poulsen, Jacob R14 49.25

EBSC-WI 10Ramachandran, Rohan15 53.82

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 1:14.50

35.94 38.56

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L2 1:15.11

35.92 39.19

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer3 1:20.46

37.96 42.50

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L4 1:24.28

39.22 45.06

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A5 1:25.09

41.59 43.50

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H6 1:29.64

42.12 47.52

EBSC-WI 10Urban, Nicholas J7 1:41.12

46.71 54.41

SWAT-WI  9Bell, Benjamin J8 1:45.26

50.86 54.40

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant--- SCR

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 2:46.12

37.97 43.64 40.5843.93

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer2 2:56.18

39.96 45.76 45.0445.42

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L3 3:04.04

41.58 47.17 46.8448.45

RCSC-WI  9Rodriguez, Andrew N4 3:06.98

40.55 48.72 47.2950.42

WAM-WI  9Herzfeld, Benjamin R5 3:12.94

38.97 49.11 53.1351.73

MFSC-WI 10Elberson, Chris T6 3:29.78

49.69 53.88 52.9053.31

EBSC-WI  9Chen, Eric Y7 3:43.34

51.29 1:00.92 54.5456.59

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant8 3:45.29

48.48 58.31 57.101:01.40

EBSC-WI  9Gosset, Gage9 3:45.35

52.17 59.65 53.031:00.50

MFSC-WI  9Poulsen, Jacob R10 4:22.01

55.02 1:07.33 1:06.681:12.98

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 39.04

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer2 41.01

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L3 41.55

RCSC-WI  9Rodriguez, Andrew N4 43.75

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant5 45.61

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H6 46.71

WAM-WI  9Herzfeld, Benjamin R7 47.74

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A8 48.06

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L9 51.24

EBSC-WI  9Chen, Eric Y10 52.39

MFSC-WI  9Poulsen, Jacob R11 57.72

EBSC-WI 10Ramachandran, Rohan12 1:03.75

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 1:23.78

40.63 43.15

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L2 1:25.96

42.13 43.83

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer3 1:26.85

43.51 43.34

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant4 1:36.04

46.97 49.07

EBSC-WI 10Urban, Nicholas J5 2:05.11

1:00.05 1:05.06

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L1 48.14

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A2 49.66

SWAT-WI  9Bell, Benjamin J3 50.57

EBSC-WI 10Ramachandran, Rohan4 52.72

RCSC-WI  9Rodriguez, Andrew N5 52.75

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L6 53.14

MFSC-WI 10Elberson, Chris T7 53.39

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H8 53.98

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant9 56.15

EBSC-WI  9Gosset, Gage10 58.24

WAM-WI  9Herzfeld, Benjamin R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant1 1:57.38

54.45 1:02.93

EBSC-WI 10Urban, Nicholas J2 2:19.09

1:04.97 1:14.12

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 38.03

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A2 38.26

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer3 40.85

SWAT-WI  9Schoof, Mason L4 41.16

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L5 48.55
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SWAT-WI  9Bell, Benjamin J6 50.37

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H7 1:06.43

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 1:26.80

41.04 45.76

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A2 1:33.72

45.81 47.91

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer3 1:38.52

47.36 51.16

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI  9Kult, Samuel L1 2:58.74

39.80 47.27 40.5551.12

EBSC-WI 10Korabelnikov, Tomer2 3:18.04

44.64 50.35 42.641:00.41

SWAT-WI  9Paquette, Joshua A3 3:26.17

43.26 52.04 49.701:01.17

MFSC-WI 10Jain, Siddhant4 3:54.24

56.76 53.50 56.941:07.04

MFSC-WI  9Ragland, Jack H--- DQ

1:03.89 55.17 51.6657.19

EBSC-WI 10Ulmer, Jack L--- DQ

50.11 57.58 47.741:02.05

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 2:26.90

Korabelnikov, Tomer 10 Ulmer, Jack L 10

Urban, Nicholas J 10 Kult, Samuel L 9

33.78 43.52 32.7536.85

ASWAT-WI--- X2:30.74

Schoof, Mason L 9 Bell, Benjamin J 9

Paquette, Joshua A 9 Craig, Justin J 8

33.31 47.47 35.9034.06

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASWAT-WI1 2:44.36

Craig, Justin J 8 Bell, Benjamin J 9

Paquette, Joshua A 9 Schoof, Mason L 9

41.39 49.58 32.6740.72

AEBSC-WI2 2:53.48

Korabelnikov, Tomer 10 Ulmer, Jack L 10

Kult, Samuel L 9 Gosset, Gage 9

40.82 50.29 45.4936.88

AMFSC-WI3 3:06.28

Jain, Siddhant 10 Moran, Lucas F 8

Ragland, Jack H 9 Elberson, Chris T 10

44.98 52.49 38.4650.35

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J1 1:05.18

30.61 34.57

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P2 1:08.58

32.37 36.21

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P3 1:08.98

33.59 35.39

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M4 1:15.04

35.68 39.36

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D5 1:18.79

38.25 40.54

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E6 1:24.21

39.57 44.64

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J7 1:28.11

40.64 47.47

WBSC-WI 11Lawson, Colten L8 1:29.13

42.60 46.53

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F9 1:29.64

42.67 46.97

SWAT-WI 12Williams, Jack T10 1:36.06

43.89 52.17

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling11 1:36.59

44.46 52.13

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K1 2:07.98

30.35 33.53 30.9133.19

RCSC-WI 12Peppler, Luke J2 2:16.80

30.48 34.39 35.9835.95

RCSC-WI 12Kasper, Caleb G3 2:19.03

29.78 34.43 37.9836.84

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J4 2:21.15

31.48 36.45 36.6836.54

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P5 2:29.98

35.34 39.12 36.2139.31

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P6 2:38.71

31.84 44.40

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M7 2:42.36

36.79 41.90 41.2042.47

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D8 2:45.79

39.55 43.54 39.2843.42

EBSC-WI 11Linnihan, Sean P9 2:47.03

38.44 42.92 41.2944.38

WBSC-WI 12Dommisse, Lucas J10 2:49.91

38.63 42.87 43.2845.13

EBSC-WI 11Jing, Peter11 2:56.01

38.37 46.75 42.4748.42

WBSC-WI 12Dommisse, Logan J12 2:56.69

40.43 44.86 44.3347.07

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E13 2:57.60

39.83 46.80 43.8247.15

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J14 3:06.14

41.76 50.67 46.1347.58

EBSC-WI 11Prihoda, Mark E15 3:06.62

42.91 49.07 46.1048.54

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W16 3:08.09

42.45 48.91 46.8849.85

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F17 3:15.29

44.65 49.44 51.5049.70

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling18 3:33.54

44.67 55.78

EBSC-WI 12Kendl, Jeremiah J19 3:46.39

45.87 58.99 1:00.991:00.54

EBSC-WI 11Bowers, Will I20 3:48.10

51.30 1:00.18 56.7459.88

MFSC-WI 11Abt, Joseph E21 5:00.64

1:00.97 1:18.43 1:18.431:22.81

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J1 6:06.13

32.53 35.90 37.4338.01

37.99 37.24 37.25 36.83

37.22 35.73

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P2 6:28.43

35.05 39.26 39.8339.70

40.01 40.22 39.67 39.06

39.13 36.50

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M3 7:02.61

37.20 42.13 43.5842.88

43.76 43.52 43.24 43.26

43.23 39.81

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P4 7:05.27

34.93 40.43 43.1143.20

43.18 45.64

45.06 42.07

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D5 7:06.78

38.93 43.91 43.0143.30

44.48 43.45 43.70 43.89

42.04 40.07

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E6 7:41.98

40.92 46.56 47.7646.88

46.94 47.36

47.54 42.75

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J7 8:00.31

42.45 50.07 50.5349.17

47.69 49.55 48.46 48.16

48.18 46.05

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F8 8:10.34

42.73 47.56 50.1849.61

51.00 49.69 51.45 49.64

50.90 47.58

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J1 1:12.54

35.20 37.34

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P2 1:16.03

37.29 38.74
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BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P3 1:18.05

37.89 40.16

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M4 1:22.42

40.84 41.58

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D5 1:26.53

42.79 43.74

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E6 1:33.61

45.22 48.39

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J7 1:37.94

46.91 51.03

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W8 1:40.82

49.33 51.49

WBSC-WI 11Lawson, Colten L9 1:42.37

SWAT-WI 12Williams, Jack T10 1:46.80

52.73 54.07

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling11 1:50.34

52.51 57.83

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K1 2:26.79

34.88 37.23 35.8138.87

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J2 2:33.96

36.64 39.41 38.3739.54

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P3 2:47.51

40.39 43.19 40.8243.11

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P4 2:54.44

40.79 45.84 1:27.81

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D5 3:08.04

46.55 48.49 45.3147.69

EBSC-WI 11Jing, Peter6 3:15.93

44.99 50.99 47.3152.64

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W7 3:37.38

52.68 56.91 1:47.79

EBSC-WI 11Prihoda, Mark E8 4:00.06

57.79 1:01.13 1:00.291:00.85

EBSC-WI 12Kendl, Jeremiah J--- DQ

1:01.351:02.64

UNAT-WI 12Glogovsky, Remington F--- DQ

37.26 41.46 39.3142.04

EBSC-WI 11Linnihan, Sean P--- DQ

42.35 46.91 45.1348.23

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M--- DQ

42.58 45.35 44.4348.07

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCSC-WI 12Kasper, Caleb G1 1:22.91

38.25 44.66

RCSC-WI 12Peppler, Luke J2 1:25.79

40.22 45.57

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J3 1:26.05

40.98 45.07

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P4 1:26.82

41.68 45.14

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D5 1:32.84

45.32 47.52

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P6 1:33.80

46.23 47.57

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W7 1:40.99

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E8 1:43.48

49.64 53.84

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J9 1:46.61

51.01 55.60

EBSC-WI 11Prihoda, Mark E10 1:54.84

54.20 1:00.64

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F11 1:56.35

58.11 58.24

MFSC-WI 11Abt, Joseph E12 2:04.28

1:00.60 1:03.68

EBSC-WI 11Bowers, Will I13 2:10.16

1:01.16 1:09.00

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling--- DQ

58.91 1:08.29

EBSC-WI 12Kendl, Jeremiah J--- DQ

51.17 1:01.62

WBSC-WI 11Lawson, Colten L--- DQ

58.64 1:05.61

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J1 3:04.72

41.03 47.60 46.9049.19

BST-WI 12Shankar, Siva P2 3:10.49

42.40 49.15 48.9749.97

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P3 3:17.20

45.37 52.13 48.8350.87

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D4 3:18.63

46.67 51.84 48.5051.62

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E5 3:30.35

46.89 54.48 54.8954.09

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W6 3:36.92

49.35 55.21 56.0056.36

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F7 3:46.76

52.74 57.73 57.2659.03

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J8 3:49.11

53.37 59.73 57.7958.22

SWAT-WI 12Williams, Jack T9 4:00.56

54.37 1:02.00 59.711:04.48

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling--- DQ

1:00.61 1:10.65 1:11.491:12.61

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K1 1:04.22

29.46 34.76

UNAT-WI 12Glogovsky, Remington F2 1:17.26

35.28 41.98

EBSC-WI 11Jing, Peter3 1:28.39

40.42 47.97

EBSC-WI 11Linnihan, Sean P4 1:39.65

44.05 55.60

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J5 1:43.47

46.93 56.54

EBSC-WI 11Bowers, Will I--- DQ

59.15 1:14.40

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M1 1:34.20

42.60 51.60

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 12Bastin, Christopher K1 2:29.75

32.06 39.03 32.0746.59

UNAT-WI 12Glogovsky, Remington F2 2:40.79

35.45 44.47 34.3546.52

EBSC-WI 11Linnihan, Sean P3 2:53.50

45.07 48.88 21.1758.38

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Morgan D4 3:07.54

48.62 47.81 39.6251.49

EBSC-WI 11Jing, Peter5 3:12.22

43.64 48.79 40.5659.23

WBSC-WI 11Parks, Kyle E6 3:18.78

53.18 48.54 43.6153.45

EBSC-WI 11Skipper, Jon W7 3:24.51

47.45 57.27 45.7554.04

EBSC-WI 11Peralta, Sebastian J8 3:24.86

47.62 54.11 46.9856.15

SWAT-WI 11Domitrz, Steven F9 3:28.97

51.81 50.63 47.5858.95

EBSC-WI 11Bowers, Will I10 4:16.79

1:01.21 1:06.93 55.441:13.21

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M--- DQ

45.84 46.66 42.2255.96

EBSC-WI 11Larkin, Alexander P--- DQ

40.79 42.63 37.1454.33

RCSC-WI 12Peppler, Luke J--- DQ

36.75 39.46 35.1148.40

RCSC-WI 12Kasper, Caleb G--- DQ

32.70 39.65 37.2948.72

EBSC-WI 12Kendl, Jeremiah J--- DQ

56.59 1:01.19 55.651:07.24

EBSC-WI 11Prihoda, Mark E--- DQ

55.98 1:02.39 46.721:02.77

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling--- DQ

54.51 56.26
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Summer Splash - 6/20/2009 to 6/21/2009

Menomonee Falls Swim Club, Sanction #: 2009-117WI

Menomonee Falls High School, 25 yard pool

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 2:19.12

Henson, Cameron M 12 Peralta, Sebastian J 11

Henson, Morgan D 12 Larkin, Alexander P 11

35.17 37.44 31.9434.57

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEBSC-WI1 2:20.72

Henson, Cameron M 12 Henson, Morgan D 12

Bastin, Christopher K 12 Larkin, Alexander P 11

37.27 43.12 32.2728.06

AWBSC-WI2 2:43.99

Smale, Michael J 12 Parks, Kyle E 11

Dommisse, Lucas J 12 Dommisse, Logan J 12

34.49 37.64

BEBSC-WI--- DQ

Kendl, Jeremiah J 12 Skipper, Jon W 11

Jing, Peter 11 Peralta, Sebastian J 11

47.74 45.08 32.9443.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H1 1:01.65

29.96 31.69

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R2 1:01.92

30.41 31.51

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R3 1:02.70

30.43 32.27

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L4 1:03.69

30.77 32.92

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J5 1:04.19

30.86 33.33

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A6 1:05.75

31.88 33.87

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J7 1:06.68

32.77 33.91

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W8 1:11.17

34.37 36.80

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle9 1:18.45

36.20 42.25

EBSC-WI 13McCloskey, John A10 1:31.09

42.85 48.24

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 14Siebenaller, Nick P1 2:10.81

29.59 33.96 31.8335.43

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R2 2:12.41

30.96 33.94 32.1635.35

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H3 2:15.16

29.48 33.88 35.5136.29

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J4 2:15.85

31.91 35.27 33.2035.47

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L5 2:21.02

33.38 35.80 36.0335.81

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R6 2:21.64

32.29 36.56 35.4637.33

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J7 2:22.09

32.00 37.06 1:13.03

EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C8 2:23.81

33.04 36.59 35.9538.23

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W9 2:27.03

33.21 36.76 38.0938.97

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A10 2:30.63

33.78 38.58 38.2240.05

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle11 2:44.11

34.68 41.78 43.5944.06

MFSC-WI 13Bomm, Nathaniel L12 2:47.13

36.58 42.46 41.4446.65

WAM-WI 13Mielotz, Kash13 2:48.10

36.71 43.18 41.2646.95

EBSC-WI 13McCloskey, John A14 3:25.35

42.87 53.74 54.9153.83

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R1 1:10.77

34.13 36.64

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H2 1:11.89

34.43 37.46

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L3 1:15.70

37.36 38.34

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R4 1:16.85

37.72 39.13

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J5 1:17.16

37.35 39.81

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J6 1:18.55

39.32 39.23

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W7 1:20.05

39.42 40.63

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle8 1:21.13

38.93 42.20

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A9 1:22.18

40.89 41.29

EBSC-WI 13McCloskey, John A10 1:42.50

48.99 53.51

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R1 2:35.56

38.04 39.89 38.5339.10

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H2 2:37.04

35.80 40.16 39.9641.12

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J3 2:44.83

38.13 43.23 40.3543.12

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L4 2:47.58

39.63 42.33 42.1443.48

WAM-WI 13Mielotz, Kash5 3:33.42

46.88 52.54 55.3058.70

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J1 1:15.41

36.31 39.10

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W2 1:16.55

36.39 40.16

MFSC-WI 14Siebenaller, Nick P3 1:19.63

37.14 42.49

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A4 1:21.16

39.15 42.01

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R5 1:26.41

40.94 45.47

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J6 1:27.10

40.82 46.28

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle7 1:30.61

42.64 47.97

MFSC-WI 13Bomm, Nathaniel L8 1:30.84

43.03 47.81

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Derek E9 1:36.56

44.78 51.78

WAM-WI 13Mielotz, Kash10 1:59.86

56.20 1:03.66

EBSC-WI 13McCloskey, John A--- DQ

1:01.50 1:13.97

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J1 2:44.05

38.81 43.61 37.8143.82

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W2 2:49.11

38.92 43.58 42.1344.48

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A3 2:56.96

41.39 46.02 43.8845.67

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H4 2:59.79

40.98 45.46 45.5447.81

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J5 3:01.32

40.54 47.60 45.8447.34

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R6 3:03.96

41.28 47.94 47.4047.34

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle7 3:19.81

43.46 50.52 51.5854.25

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L8 3:21.08

46.65 50.31 51.3752.75

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R1 1:10.51

33.15 37.36

MFSC-WI 14Siebenaller, Nick P2 1:16.28

34.06 42.22

EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C3 1:20.14

36.92 43.22
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Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R1 2:36.92

33.71 39.12 41.8642.23

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L2 3:16.58

39.70 49.08 56.4551.35

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 13Patt, Tyler J1 2:31.89

35.99 42.55 33.6839.67

EBSC-WI 13Paasch, Tommy H2 2:33.56

34.17 39.57 33.5646.26

EBSC-WI 13Teng, Jeffrey W3 2:38.02

35.34 41.68 37.8543.15

EBSC-WI 14Bauer, Joe R4 2:40.77

37.31 40.72 34.0248.72

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J5 2:42.30

34.58 42.47 36.1149.14

EBSC-WI 13Stieg, Mitchell A6 2:42.77

35.52 46.38 36.1244.75

EBSC-WI 13Puffer, Corey C7 2:47.53

38.61 40.31 36.1952.42

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L8 2:50.50

37.54 43.49 37.5151.96

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Derek E9 3:00.81

40.55 44.89 36.1659.21

MFSC-WI 13Bomm, Nathaniel L10 3:04.29

40.62 50.88 42.5550.24

EBSC-WI 14Kostovic, Pavle11 3:11.99

42.10 51.91 44.9453.04

WAM-WI 13Mielotz, Kash--- DQ

45.54 50.97 47.271:10.57

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 50.32

24.20 26.12

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 52.69

25.60 27.09

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Adam M3 53.74

26.04 27.70

EBSC-WI 15Wodnicki, Filip M4 57.16

27.37 29.79

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M5 57.38

27.78 29.60

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T6 1:02.54

29.80 32.74

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J7 1:02.68

30.11 32.57

EBSC-WI 16Dykstra, Erik M8 1:06.46

32.15 34.31

SWAT-WI 16Regenfelder, Jacob R9 1:15.27

35.16 40.11

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 1:53.27

27.59 29.11 28.1628.41

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 1:54.31

26.94 28.94 29.3029.13

EBSC-WI 17Gilmore, Colton L3 1:59.29

28.09 29.86 30.8430.50

EBSC-WI 15Wodnicki, Filip M4 2:07.45

29.83 32.25 32.9532.42

RCSC-WI 15Kasper, Sam D5 2:09.36

26.79 31.25 35.8535.47

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M6 2:09.60

29.56 33.56 32.5133.97

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J7 2:13.15

30.51 33.80 32.8336.01

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T8 2:13.90

29.95 34.78 34.0635.11

RCSC-WI  9Rodriguez, Andrew N--- SCR

 
Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Gilmore, Colton L1 10:31.90

28.59 31.77 32.6632.51

32.51 31.50 31.47 31.63

31.28 31.49 31.37 31.40

31.18 31.74 31.77 31.56

32.10 31.92 31.95 31.50

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 10:34.11

28.19 30.52 31.0230.87

31.35 32.32 32.15 32.12

32.57 32.57 32.15 32.52

31.62 32.60 33.19 32.70

32.12 32.33 31.24 29.96

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M3 12:13.81

31.98 37.02 37.0037.23

37.42 37.00 37.93 36.83

37.06 37.45 37.94 36.73

36.56 37.92 37.99 36.59

38.03 37.53 35.91 31.69

WBSC-WI 12Smale, Michael J4 12:21.18

33.86 36.41 37.4136.52

37.71 38.40 37.59 37.32

37.15 37.74 37.02 37.27

37.73 37.80 37.75 36.88

37.01 37.77 36.51 35.33

MFSC-WI 14Siebenaller, Nick P5 12:32.35

31.08 36.37 38.3837.97

37.89 38.59 38.19 38.89

39.07 38.39 38.78 38.72

39.38 37.25 38.34 37.65

38.55 38.00 37.75 33.11

MFSC-WI 13Neale, Sam L6 12:37.01

34.69 38.09 38.5338.54

38.78 39.04 39.08 38.92

39.24 39.21 38.34 38.29

38.00 38.21 38.07 37.46

37.16 37.16 35.64 34.56

UNAT-WI 12Glogovsky, Remington F7 12:44.84

32.49 38.12 39.4639.98

39.52 39.53 39.44 39.57

39.74 39.42 37.67 38.53

38.63 38.33 37.89 38.02

37.74 37.87 37.29 35.60

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T8 12:45.92

32.61 37.90 38.8438.44

38.77 38.74 38.81 39.08

38.80 40.23 38.55 40.07

39.02 38.40 38.98 38.66

37.99 38.27 36.90 36.86

MFSC-WI 13Seiler, John R9 13:01.23

33.97 39.01 39.1739.51

40.16 39.10 40.39 41.13

39.81 40.15 39.32 40.74

39.71 40.78 39.29 38.84

38.44 38.80 37.31 35.60

EBSC-WI 12Henson, Cameron M10 14:46.55

39.04 44.27 44.5044.73

45.14 45.74 44.70 46.38

46.25 45.82 44.80 45.49

44.62 44.76 45.99 44.31

44.79 43.05 43.38 38.79

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 57.67

28.04 29.63

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Adam M2 1:04.61

32.32 32.29

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L3 1:05.09

32.00 33.09

EBSC-WI 15Wodnicki, Filip M4 1:05.96

31.94 34.02

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J5 1:07.65

32.88 34.77

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M6 1:09.50

33.91 35.59

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T7 1:13.48

35.57 37.91

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M8 1:17.64

37.35 40.29

SWAT-WI 16Regenfelder, Jacob R9 1:22.96

39.09 43.87
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Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Gilmore, Colton L1 2:13.72

32.39 33.61 33.0934.63

EBSC-WI 15Wodnicki, Filip M2 2:22.67

33.48 35.58 36.9536.66

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M3 2:44.22

39.14 40.72 41.8442.52

RCSC-WI 14Rodriguez, Derek E4 2:56.93

40.21 46.78 43.4246.52

WBSC-WI 12Dommisse, Logan J5 3:06.42

42.44 47.14 47.5149.33

EBSC-WI 12Shi, Ling6 3:51.62

52.78 2:58.84

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 1:07.06

32.12 34.94

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 1:09.37

33.04 36.33

RCSC-WI 15Kasper, Sam D3 1:14.38

34.72 39.66

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M4 1:15.05

35.35 39.70

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M5 1:19.31

36.84 42.47

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T6 1:21.77

38.46 43.31

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 2:29.52

33.73 38.04 38.7139.04

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 2:39.59

36.29 41.63 41.3940.28

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M3 2:48.28

37.73 42.18 44.4343.94

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M4 2:51.00

37.06 44.00 44.0645.88

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T5 3:00.32

38.25 45.98 48.1247.97

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J1 1:04.27

29.60 34.67

WBSC-WI 16Parks, Matthew L2 1:05.25

30.75 34.50

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T3 1:11.53

33.12 38.41

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M4 1:18.83

36.08 42.75

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Adam M1 2:21.91

32.74 36.29 36.0336.85

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J2 2:35.43

31.92 38.39 43.4241.70

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 2:09.65

26.91 34.15 30.6637.93

EBSC-WI 17Gilmore, Colton L2 2:15.97

32.02 33.81 28.9741.17

RCSC-WI 15Kasper, Sam D3 2:23.42

31.91 37.19 30.6643.66

EBSC-WI 15Wodnicki, Filip M4 2:24.68

29.91 36.89 32.7945.09

MFSC-WI 16Damico, Tim J5 2:26.17

29.65 37.28 34.4544.79

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M6 2:39.15

33.39 43.08 37.1845.50

WBSC-WI 12Dommisse, Logan J7 3:21.74

47.14 48.02 40.771:05.81

WBSC-WI 12Dommisse, Lucas J8 3:22.62

51.24 50.20 38.861:02.32

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Spencer L1 4:41.03

29.21 33.38 37.1636.75

39.22 39.60 33.31 32.40

MFSC-WI 15Green, Sam M2 5:28.32

36.04 45.15 1:24.37

47.87 35.98 31.97

MFSC-WI 13Ciolkosz, Matt J3 5:36.55

35.71 43.86 43.4744.06

47.43 47.80 1:14.22

MFSC-WI 16DuVall, Evan M4 5:37.66

35.72 42.31 43.9344.16

47.93 47.08 39.38 37.15

EBSC-WI 17Rose, Adam M--- DQ

31.00 34.62 39.4039.57

42.90 42.09 35.17 33.69

MFSC-WI 15Foht, Evan T--- DQ

34.59 41.35 41.6741.96

48.78 47.81 36.86 35.20

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMFSC-WI1 1:51.56

Damico, Tim J 16 DuVall, Evan M 16

Seiler, John R 13 Foht, Evan T 15

27.57 27.82 27.7328.44

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMFSC-WI1 2:02.81

Damico, Tim J 16 Siebenaller, Nick P 14

Seiler, John R 13 Green, Sam M 15

30.93 35.18 25.8330.87

BMFSC-WI2 2:07.25

Ciolkosz, Matt J 13 DuVall, Evan M 16

Foht, Evan T 15 Neale, Sam L 13

34.66 33.22 29.3030.07

ARCSC-WI 2:08.96

Peppler, Luke J 12 Kasper, Sam D 15

Kasper, Caleb G 12 Rodriguez, Derek E 14

33.74 33.11 28.8033.31

 

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 116

1. Elmbrook Swim Club 2606.5

2. Menomonee Falls Swim Club 1620

3. South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci 1540.5

4. West Bend Swim Club 790

5. Ripon Community Swim Club 282.5

6. Winnebago Area Mariners 273.5

7. Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 259

 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 116

1. Elmbrook Swim Club 2761

2. Menomonee Falls Swim Club 1261

3. South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci 1013

4. West Bend Swim Club 472

5. Ripon Community Swim Club 237

6. Kenosha Barracuda Swim Team 108

7. Winnebago Area Mariners 66

8. Unattached 46


